Safety Barriers

Accessories for Safety Barriers

Transport and storage rack

for 20 safety barriers 2000 mm, (stackable)

Other versions on request

Transport and storage rack Simplex

for 20 safety barriers 2000 mm or 2400 mm (stackable)
Transport and storage rack, Standard

for 20 safety barriers 2000 mm, not stackable

Other versions on request

Pile support for Kombi-/Standard version (1 pc)

1 set of pile supports, consisting of 4 pcs

Further information
WWW)  NIS-02250
Entry on nissen-germany.com

Subject to technical modifications. Pictures can differ from the original product. Version 12/2024

Order number

071690-03

071660-31

071690-03-1

071660-21
071660-24

,/’\/I
A

071660-31

071690-03

. ™

071660-31

071690-03

Storage racks with safety barriers

export@nissen-germany.(om



