

Accessories for Safety Barriers	Order number
Transport and storage rack for 20 safety barriers 2000 mm, (stackable) Other versions on request	071690-03
Transport and storage rack Simplex for 20 safety barriers 2000 mm or 2400 mm (stackable)	071660-31
Transport and storage rack, Standard for 20 safety barriers 2000 mm, not stackable Other versions on request	071690-03-1
Pile support for Kombi-/Standard version (1 pc)	071660-21
1 set of pile supports, consisting of 4 pcs	071660-24





Storage racks with safety barriers

